
IM8 Preceptorship Schedule 
SICU 3 AM Shift- Kaitlynn Basquez 
 
Monday 1/15/24 PICU Ecmo 
Friday 1/19/24 SICU 3 
Saturday 1/20/24 SICU 3 
Sunday 1/21/24 SICU 3 
Monday 1/22/24 SICU 3 
 
Thursday 2/1/24 SICU 3 
Friday 2/2/24 SICU 3 
Monday 2/5/24 SICU 3 
Thursday 2/15/24 SICU 3 
Friday 2/16/24 SICU 3 
 


